
1 加  藤  利緒菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 2 46.53 23.05 24.48 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 4.90 0.65 5.552 1 2 1 0

2 StSq2 2.60 0.61 3.212 2 3 2 3

3 2A< < 2.64 -0.44 2.20-1 -2 -2 -2 -1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 1 3

5 3T<+COMBO < 3.70 X -1.68 2.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.082 0 2 0 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.09 2.791 0 2 0 0

22.84 23.05

Skating Skills 0.80 6.256.50 6.25 6.25 5.50 6.25

Transitions 0.80 5.926.25 6.00 6.00 5.00 5.75

Performance 0.80 6.006.25 6.00 6.00 5.00 6.00

Composition 0.80 6.256.50 6.25 6.25 5.50 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.176.25 6.25 6.25 5.25 6.00

24.48

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2 浦  冨  真  以

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋経済大学 5 39.26 20.06 19.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.11 3.411 1 0 0 0

2 2S* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 1 2 2 2

4 3T<+2T < 5.13 X -0.67 4.46-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.691 0 1 0 0

6 FSSp2 2.30 -0.15 2.15-1 0 0 -1 -2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.152 1 1 2 2

19.53 20.06

Skating Skills 0.80 5.005.00 5.00 5.50 4.50 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.754.75 4.75 5.25 4.25 4.75

Performance 0.80 4.754.75 4.75 5.25 4.25 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.835.00 4.75 5.50 4.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.674.75 4.75 5.25 4.50 4.50

19.20
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3 渡  邉  朱  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

椙山女学園大学 1 38.52 17.86 20.66 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Tq+2T q 5.50 -0.70 4.80-2 -2 -2 -1 -1

2 SSp4 2.50 0.25 2.751 1 1 1 1

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.31 2.611 1 2 2 1

5 1F!* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.952 1 2 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 1

17.50 17.86

Skating Skills 0.80 5.335.50 5.00 5.75 4.75 5.50

Transitions 0.80 5.005.25 4.50 5.50 4.25 5.25

Performance 0.80 5.085.25 4.25 5.50 4.75 5.25

Composition 0.80 5.255.50 4.75 5.50 4.75 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.175.25 4.75 5.75 5.00 5.25

20.66

4 金  澤  茉  由

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 3 32.11 14.57 18.54 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1F* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 2S+COMBO 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.402 1 2 1 1

4 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.23 2.481 1 1 0 1

5 2Aq q 3.63 X -0.66 2.97-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 0 1 1

7 StSq2 2.60 -0.17 2.43-1 0 -2 0 -1

15.18 14.57

Skating Skills 0.80 4.834.75 4.75 5.50 4.75 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.504.25 4.25 5.25 4.50 4.75

Performance 0.80 4.504.50 4.25 5.25 4.25 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.674.75 4.50 5.50 4.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.674.50 4.75 5.50 4.50 4.75

18.54

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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5 彦  坂  吏  咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アテナ豊橋FSC 4 27.49 13.49 18.00 -4.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-4.00

Base
Value

1 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.302 1 1 1 1

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

5 2A 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.690 1 0 0 1

7 CSpB 1.10 -0.18 0.92-1 -3 -2 -1 -2

15.93 13.49

Skating Skills 0.80 4.584.75 4.50 5.25 3.75 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.424.50 4.00 5.00 3.50 4.75

Performance 0.80 4.424.25 4.25 4.75 3.50 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.584.50 4.25 5.00 4.00 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.504.25 4.25 5.00 3.75 5.00

18.00

転倒:  -4.00 (3)
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